No    Description Qty Price/Unit Discount Sub Total SST 

(RM) 
6% 

(RM) 

SST 

(RM) 

1 Speedminer Enterprise Web Add On and 
Cache Entree (Multi Server) Wed Add -on 
Database Renewal License from 18.05.2021 - 
17.05.2022 

1.00 UNIT 92,000.00 92,000.00 92,000.00 5,520.00 97,520.00 SV

RINGGIT MALAYSIA : NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY 

Payment Terms 

30 Days 

Total Amount Due 92,000.00 92,000.00 

SST Amt (RM) 

5,520.00 

5,520.00 97,520.00 

Total Payable (RM) 

97,520.00 

All payment are in Ringgit Malaysia & shall be payable to Speedminer Sdn. Bhd. within 7 days. Authorised Signature